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SETTES

CALCIO

Risultati e Classifica Promozione Girone B 2024/2025

Squadra
Bastia
Campitello
San Venanzo
Cannara
Todi
Clitunno
Bevagna
Ducato Spoleto
Foligno
Guardea
Cergueto

Vis Foligno
Real Virtus
A.M.C.'98
Sangemini

Amerina

30 Giornata

28/04 A.M.C.'98 - Foligno 1-
28/04 Bastia - Amerina 2-
28/04 Clitunno - Sangemini 3-
28/04 Guardea - Cannara 0-
28/04 Real Virtus - Bevagna 1-
28/04 San Venanzo - Campitello 1 -
28/04 Todi - Cerqueto 3-
28/04 Vis Foligno - Ducato Spoleto 1 -
Pt G V N P GF GS
69 30 21 6 3 45 20
68 30 21 5 4 56 19
60 30 17 9 4 41 18
54 30 17 3 10 53 25
54 30 15 9 6 46 26
48 30 14 6 10 41 30
44 30 12 8 10 27 21
40 30 9 13 8 34 28
39 30 10 9 11 43 42
37 30 10 7 13 33 38
33 30 10 3 17 27 42
27 30 7 6 17 24 47
27 30 7 6 17 26 52
23 30 5 8 17 18 44
23 30 6 5 19 26 57
20 30 5 5 20 19 50

1
0
1
1
0
0
2
0

DR
25
37
23
28
20
11
6

VC NC PC
9 4 2
12 2 1
12 3 0
9 1 5
7 4 4
7 4 4
6 4 5
3 8 4
6 3 6
6 4 5
7 1 7
4 4 7
4 2 9
3 3 9
2 4 9
2 3 10

VF NF PF Ml

12 2 1 9
9 3 3 8
5 6 4 0
8 2 5 -6
8 5 2 -6
7 2 6 -12
6 4 5 -16
6 5 4 -20
4 6 5 -21
4 3 8 -23
3 2 10 -27
3 2 10 -33
3 4 8 -33
2 5 8 -37
4 1 10 -37
3 2 10 -40



